Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

It is frightening because we cannot find any sign that life like our own exists anywhere in it
except on the.............

But even in these areas the low death ratee........................ that the population is still growing
fairly rapidly.

Most people are reluctantto throw away anything that looks like a book:

Than | how long | had to live.

Lister and Pasteur revolutionized the theory and practice of medicine.

Sometimes, they enjoyed unexpected_respites.

Merely that Mr.Chips threw a faint.

Education was a great drain on the family funds.

Two hundred years ago, it was likely , before you were six years old, you would have

I have an idea that a person about to open an account must need consult the

They are the children who weight........... 1b at the age of two years.

In the listless despair, | again turned over the...........

By 1914 Lister's antiseptic method of surgery had been replaced by the method

Pasteur died in

at the age of seventy_three and was buried in the institute

My face was ghastly

Answers Choice
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. Earth

Sun
Moon
Mars

Mane
Main
Means
Men's

unwilling
unable
unhappy
unprepared

wondered
feared

had hints
had double

Changed somewhat
Improved
Modeernized
Completely changed.

Despite
Inspite

Breaks
Events

Became pale
Became unconcious
Became sleepy
Became dreamy

Weight on
Strain on
Loss of
Misuse of

Smallpox
Typhoid

Hayfever
Influenza

Manager
Accountant
Clerk
President

6

10
15
20

Pages
Tables
Mud
Carpets

disinfectant
anti-prison
aseptic
sterilizing

1695



16

17

18

19

20

The start was made at dawn, Boubaker and Christopher each on a

In 750 the Ummayyed dynasty was overthrown by the Abbasid family.

Chinese have addressed the problem of the blind

Cordova yielded in magnificence only to

My liver was

of the cities

and Contantionople

A
B
D
A
C
D
A. assumption
C
D
A
B
C

. secured
. lured
. Set or rules

. Set of kings
. Series of kings

. impression
. exemption

. London
. Paris
. Berlin

. failing
. troubling
. not working



